JIBioKEeHHE TIONydYaTeel COMMATBHEIX YCIYT B OTJAEICHUIX COLMANIBHOrO O0CHy)KUBaHMs Ha

aomy B MBY «Amxepo-Cymkernckuiit KoMrmekcHsId IEHTP
COLMATTEHOTO OOCTY/KABaHU HACETIECHHUS
za 2022 roxm

MeCcsI] O6cnyxeno | IlpunstoHa | O6coyxeHO
Ha HayaJlo | oOCIy/KMBaHHE | Ha KOHEI|
MecsLa Mecana
STHBApPh 1696 38 1734
dberpais 1734 19 1753
MapT 153 29 1782
ampelb 1782 40 1822
Mai 1822 22 1844
HIOHB 1844 35 1879
UIOITB 1879 38 1917
aBrycT 1917 30 1947
CeHTAOPD 1947 28 1975
OKTSIOPB 1975 60 2035
HOSIOPB 2035 24 2059
nexabpb 2059 30 2089
3aM. IUpeKTopa %/ Jlonmapenko E.I'.



